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Data sheet 
KIT STUDIOLINE SL-E (simple)  

  

 

 
Available in widths 

- 96 cm 

- 106 cm 

- 126 cm 

- 156 cm 

  
Available colors 

- white  

- bordeaux red 

- green apple 

- sand 

- Mocca metallic 

- black matt 

  

   
   

   
 

  

96 cm 106 cm 126 cm 156 cm 

86 kg 80 kg 84 kg 99 kg 

    

 
 

   

The kit consits of  
  
- Short double sided frame made from brushed stainless steel 1.4301, 

white powder coated infill panels 
  

- Splashback stainless made from brushed stainless steel 1.4301 

  

- Wall cupboards classic, finished in white powder coated metal 

  
  

 
 

   

The kit is partially assembled and packaged.  
Operating instructions are enclosed. 

 


